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Anlage
Holzlarer Weg 45, 53229 Bonn
info@tctus-puetzchen.de

Hallenadresse
Dollendorfer Str. 106-110, 53639 Kdnigswinter
G 02244 92170 info@saunapark-siebengebirge.de

Sportwart/in

Tavus, Huseyin
sportwart@tctus-puetzchen.de
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Herren 60 (4er) | Klasse 2b
MF: Frank Steinhaus
m 0160 4431506; Steinhaus@gmx.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)

Anger, Kurt Walter
Buecken, Karl
Frankenne, Dieter
Friedeck, Peter
Grommes, Rainer
Harling, Peter
Heidemeyer, Uwe
Hoffmann, Bernd
Hombach, Jochen
Kemmer, Bernhard
Kobiolka, Werner
Noack, Bernd
Nolden, Heinz
Poerner, Hermann
Popp, Trutz

Putz, Kurt

Schmidt, Peter

Dr. Schories, Karl Robert
Schulte, Ingo
Schumacher, Manfred
Seboldt, Wolfgang
Steinhaus, Frank
Vetter, Gernot
ViRRers, Jirgen Peter
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ID-Nr.

14303068
13902994
15502952
14103232
15602869
14903554
14202781
14602768
14502345
15103497
13801794
14202879
14003387
14103394
13702436
15702888
14403686
15103648
14803546
14203143
14602977
14403397
15303360
14850472

LK

LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0

LK23,0

LK23,0

LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0

DR-Sen.

TENNISVERBAND
MITTELRHEIN e.v.
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